



Reference: FOI-552

Request:

If you have a managed service provider (MSP) in place for the provision of temporary agency staff, please provide the following:

1. How was the contract to manage/provide the supply of agency/temporary staff let?
2. Who was the contract to manage/provide the supply of agency/temporary staff let to?
3. When did the contract to manage / provide the supply of temporary / agency staff commence, how long does it run for and what is the end date?

Response:

1. NEPO 508 Framework contract for a Vendor Neutral Managed Service for Temporary Agency Workers
2. Magnit Global (formally GRI)
3. The contract started on the 1st November 2018 and runs until the 31st October 2023.